PENICUIK PICK N MIX 2018 - TARGET LIST - 01 SEPTEMBER 2018

WORLD RECORD STATUS
Penicuik High School Playing Fields, Bog Road, Penicuik, Midlothian, EH26 9BZ

WA 1440 AND METRIC 1(BOTH DAYS) METRIC Il TO V (SATURDAY)
DOUBLE 70M, 60M AND 50M (SUNDAY)

Gents 1440 Round

1A Andy Hixon

1C Alistair Fraser
2A Frank Dolan
2C Frank Hynds
3A Robert Eastell
3B Jack Corps

3C Scott Jamieson
4A Greg Jasper
4B Bill Murray

4C Edward Pike
5B James Clark
5C Curtis Hirst

6A Antonios Katris
6B Malcolm Alexander
6C Anthony Tate

Ladies 1440 Round

TA Sandie Graham
7B Fiona Hirst

8A Karen Jamieson
8B Gillian Imrie

8C Joan Smith

9A Kirsty Robb

aC Carol-Anne Seez
10C Jackie Fisher

Short Metric Round

5A David Cawdron
Metric 1 Round

7C Craig Johnston
10A Daniel McLaren

Metric 3 Round

11A
11C

Tony Tatum
Mirran Yule

Metric 4 Round

12B Jonathan Ralston

2115205
2110330

2124955
2044710

3009969
1058567
2049824

2045255
968298
1042480

2092251
1056619

2071357
876692
2060467

1037423
2055664

2040932
1021509
889873

985664
2082438

2084570

2132405

3012360

2114414

2098344
3010433

2095644

Lasswade Archers
Inverclyde Archers

Lasswade Archers
Clyde Arrows

Lasswade Archers
Royston Heath AC

LARGS
Oban & Lorn Archers
EUAC

Crieff Archery Club
Links Archers

Bannockburn Bowmen
Links Archers
Bowmen of Walker

Balbardie Archers
Links Archers

Balbardie Archers
Penicuik Archers
Lasswade Archers

Balbardie Archers
Penicuik Archers

Balbardie Archers

East Kilbride Archery Club

Broch Archery Club

Clyde Arrows

Bowmen of Walker
Balbardie Archers

Irvine Tox

Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male
Female

Male

Recurve
Compound

Recurve
Recurve

Recurve
Recurve
Compound

Longbow
Recurve
Longbow

Recurve
Compound

Recurve
Recurve
Compound

Longbow
Recurve

Compound
Recurve
Recurve

Compound
Barebow

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Compound
Recurve

Recurve

WA Master

WA Master
WA Master

WA Master

WA Master
U18/WA Cadet

WA Master

WA Master

U21/WA Junior

U14/WA Cadet
U16/WA Cadet

U12/WA Cadet




Metric 5 Round

13B Eleanor Macdonald 3001458 Borderghost Archery Female Barebow U12/WA Cadet
30 archers
Judges: Liz Garrigan (C0OJ), Jules May, Simon Garforth

Lady / Gentleman Patron: TBD
Assembly: 8:45am

Sighters / Practice: There will be three rounds of practice which will commence following assembly and at
the direction of the Chairman of Judges

Refreshments: A selection of food and beverages will be available to purchase throughout the day.

Organiser: Lance Hawker, 23 Terregles, Penicuik. EH260AZ. 07941361453




PENICUIK PICK N MIX 2018 - TARGET LIST - 02 SEPTEMBER 2018

WORLD RECORD STATUS
Penicuik High School Playing Fields, Bog Road, Penicuik, Midlothian, EH26 9BZ

WA 1440 AND METRIC 1(BOTH DAYS) METRIC Il TO V (SATURDAY)
DOUBLE 70M, 60M AND 50M (SUNDAY)

DWA 50 Round

1A Nathan MacQueen 2040057 Balbardie Archers Male Compound

1B Brian Imrie 862190 Penicuik Archers Male Compound WA Master

1C Scott Jamieson 2049824 Male Compound

2A Claudine Jennings 973154 EUAC Female Compound

2B Kirsty Robb 985664 Balbardie Archers Female Compound

2C Curtis Hirst 1056619 Links Archers Male Compound U18/WA Cadet

DWA 70 Round

3A Kayleigh Ivanov 2088749 Balbardie Archers Female Recurve

3B Daniel McLaren 2114414 Clyde Arrows Male Recurve U21/WA Junior
3C Fiona Hirst 2055664 Links Archers Female Recurve

4A Jack Corps 1058567 Royston Heath AC Male Recurve

4B Malcolm Alexander 876692 Links Archers Male Recurve

5A Kate Murray 991357 Borderghost Archery Female Recurve WA Master

5B Antonios Katris 2071357 Bannockburn Bowmen Male Recurve

5C Edward Pike 1042480 EUAC Male Longbow

6A Matthew Nowicki 968176 Pentland Archers Male Recurve

6B Bill Murray 968298 Oban & Lorn Archers Male Recurve WA Master

6C Joe Seez 2042922 Penicuik Archers Male Recurve U18/WA Cadet
7A Carol-Anne Seez 2082438 Penicuik Archers Female Barebow

7B Erik Rowbotham 1010308 EUAC Male Recurve

7C Mirran Yule 3010433 Balbardie Archers Female Recurve U16/WA Cadet

Gents 1440 Round

8A Frank Dolan 2124955 Lasswade Archers Male Recurve WA Master
8B Frank Hynds 2044710 Clyde Arrows Male Recurve WA Master
8C Alistair Fraser 2110330 Inverclyde Archers Male Compound

9A Robert Eastell 3009969 Lasswade Archers Male Recurve

9B Anthony Tate 2060467 Bowmen of Walker Male Compound

9C David Seez 2068977 Penicuik Archers Male Recurve

10A Andy Hixon 2115205 Lasswade Archers Male Recurve WA Master
10C James Clark 2092251 Crieff Archery Club Male Recurve WA Master
11B Greg Jasper 2045255 LARGS Male Longbow

Ladies 1440 Round

12B Sandie Graham 1037423 Balbardie Archers Female Longbow

13A Gillian Imrie 1021509 Penicuik Archers Female Recurve

13B Karen Jamieson 2040932 Balbardie Archers Female Compound

14A Joan Smith 889873 Lasswade Archers Female Recurve WA Master

14C Jackie Fisher 2084570 Balbardie Archers Female Recurve




Metric 1 Round

13C Craig Johnston
14B Tony Tatum
36 archers

Judges:

Lady / Gentleman Patron:
Assembly:

Sighters / Practice:

Refreshments:

Organiser:

3012360 Broch Archery Club Male Recurve

2098344 Bowmen of Walker Male Compound U14/WA Cadet

Liz Garrigan (C0OJ), Jules May, Simon Garforth
TBD
8:45am

There will be three rounds of practice which will commence following assembly and at
the direction of the Chairman of Judges

A selection of food and beverages will be available to purchase throughout the day.

Lance Hawker, 23 Terregles, Penicuik. EH260AZ. 07941361453




