PENICUIK PICK N MIX 2018 - TARGET LIST - 01 SEPTEMBER 2018 WORLD RECORD STATUS

Penicuik High School Playing Fields, Bog Road, Penicuik, Midlothian, EH26 9BZ

WA 1440 AND METRIC 1(BOTH DAYS) METRIC II TO V (SATURDAY) DOUBLE 70M, 60M AND 50M (SUNDAY)

Gents 1440 Round										
1A 1C	Andy Hixon Alistair Fraser	2115205 2110330	Lasswade Archers Inverclyde Archers	Male Male	Recurve Compound	WA Master				
2A 2C	Frank Dolan Frank Hynds	2124955 2044710	Lasswade Archers Clyde Arrows	Male Male	Recurve Recurve	WA Master WA Master				
3A 3B 3C	Robert Eastell Jack Corps Scott Jamieson	3009969 1058567 2049824	Lasswade Archers Royston Heath AC	Male Male Male	Recurve Recurve Compound					
4A 4B 4C	Greg Jasper Bill Murray Edward Pike	2045255 968298 1042480	LARGS Oban & Lorn Archers EUAC	Male Male Male	Longbow Recurve Longbow	WA Master				
5B 5C	James Clark Curtis Hirst	2092251 1056619	Crieff Archery Club Links Archers	Male Male	Recurve Compound	WA Master U18/WA Cadet				
6A 6B 6C	Antonios Katris Malcolm Alexander Anthony Tate	2071357 876692 2060467	Bannockburn Bowmen Links Archers Bowmen of Walker	Male Male Male	Recurve Recurve Compound					
Ladies 1440 Round										
7A 7B	Sandie Graham Fiona Hirst	1037423 2055664	Balbardie Archers Links Archers	Female Female	Longbow Recurve					
8A 8B 8C	Karen Jamieson Gillian Imrie Joan Smith	2040932 1021509 889873	Balbardie Archers Penicuik Archers Lasswade Archers	Female Female Female	Compound Recurve Recurve	WA Master				
9A 9C	Kirsty Robb Carol-Anne Seez	985664 2082438	Balbardie Archers Penicuik Archers	Female Female	Compound Barebow					
10C	Jackie Fisher	2084570	Balbardie Archers	Female	Recurve					
Short Metri	Short Metric Round									
5A	David Cawdron	2132405	East Kilbride Archery Club	Male	Recurve	WA Master				
Metric 1 Round										
7C	Craig Johnston	3012360	Broch Archery Club	Male	Recurve					
10A	Daniel McLaren	2114414	Clyde Arrows	Male	Recurve	U21/WA Junior				
Metric 3 Ro	Metric 3 Round									
11A 11C	Tony Tatum Mirran Yule	2098344 3010433	Bowmen of Walker Balbardie Archers	Male Female	Compound Recurve	U14/WA Cadet U16/WA Cadet				
Metric 4 Round										
12B	Jonathan Ralston	2095644	Irvine Tox	Male	Recurve	U12/WA Cadet				

Metric 5 Round

13B Eleanor Macdonald 3001458 Borderghost Archery Female Barebow U12/WA Cadet

30 archers

Judges: Liz Garrigan (COJ), Jules May, Simon Garforth

Lady / Gentleman Patron: TBD

Assembly: 8:45am

Sighters / Practice: There will be three rounds of practice which will commence following assembly and at

the direction of the Chairman of Judges

Refreshments: A selection of food and beverages will be available to purchase throughout the day.

Organiser: Lance Hawker, 23 Terregles, Penicuik. EH260AZ. 07941361453

PENICUIK PICK N MIX 2018 - TARGET LIST - 02 SEPTEMBER 2018 WORLD RECORD STATUS

Penicuik High School Playing Fields, Bog Road, Penicuik, Midlothian, EH26 9BZ

WA 1440 AND METRIC 1(BOTH DAYS) METRIC II TO V (SATURDAY) DOUBLE 70M, 60M AND 50M (SUNDAY)

DWA 50 Round										
1A 1B 1C	Nathan MacQueen Brian Imrie Scott Jamieson	2040057 862190 2049824	Balbardie Archers Penicuik Archers	Male Male Male	Compound Compound	WA Master				
2A 2B 2C	Claudine Jennings Kirsty Robb Curtis Hirst	973154 985664 1056619	EUAC Balbardie Archers Links Archers	Female Female Male	Compound Compound	U18/WA Cadet				
DWA 70 Round										
3A 3B 3C	Kayleigh Ivanov Daniel McLaren Fiona Hirst	2088749 2114414 2055664	Balbardie Archers Clyde Arrows Links Archers	Female Male Female	Recurve Recurve	U21/WA Junior				
4A 4B	Jack Corps Malcolm Alexander	1058567 876692	Royston Heath AC Links Archers	Male Male	Recurve Recurve					
5A 5B 5C	Kate Murray Antonios Katris Edward Pike	991357 2071357 1042480	Borderghost Archery Bannockburn Bowmen EUAC	Female Male Male	Recurve Recurve Longbow	WA Master				
6A 6B 6C	Matthew Nowicki Bill Murray Joe Seez	968176 968298 2042922	Pentland Archers Oban & Lorn Archers Penicuik Archers	Male Male Male	Recurve Recurve	WA Master U18/WA Cadet				
7A 7B 7C	Carol-Anne Seez Erik Rowbotham Mirran Yule	2082438 1010308 3010433	Penicuik Archers EUAC Balbardie Archers	Female Male Female	Barebow Recurve Recurve	U16/WA Cadet				
Gents 1440	Gents 1440 Round									
8A 8B 8C	Frank Dolan Frank Hynds Alistair Fraser	2124955 2044710 2110330	Lasswade Archers Clyde Arrows Inverclyde Archers	Male Male Male	Recurve Recurve Compound	WA Master WA Master				
9A 9B 9C	Robert Eastell Anthony Tate David Seez	3009969 2060467 2068977	Lasswade Archers Bowmen of Walker Penicuik Archers	Male Male Male	Recurve Compound Recurve					
10A 10C	Andy Hixon James Clark	2115205 2092251	Lasswade Archers Crieff Archery Club	Male Male	Recurve Recurve	WA Master WA Master				
11B	Greg Jasper	2045255	LARGS	Male	Longbow					
Ladies 1440 Round										
12B	Sandie Graham	1037423	Balbardie Archers	Female	Longbow					
13A 13B	Gillian Imrie Karen Jamieson	1021509 2040932	Penicuik Archers Balbardie Archers	Female Female	Recurve Compound					
14A 14C	Joan Smith Jackie Fisher	889873 2084570	Lasswade Archers Balbardie Archers	Female Female	Recurve Recurve	WA Master				
i i										

Metric 1 Round

13C Craig Johnston 3012360 Broch Archery Club Male Recurve

14B Tony Tatum 2098344 Bowmen of Walker Male Compound U14/WA Cadet

36 archers

Judges: Liz Garrigan (COJ), Jules May, Simon Garforth

Lady / Gentleman Patron: TBD

Assembly: 8:45am

Sighters / Practice: There will be three rounds of practice which will commence following assembly and at

the direction of the Chairman of Judges

Refreshments: A selection of food and beverages will be available to purchase throughout the day.

Organiser: Lance Hawker, 23 Terregles, Penicuik. EH260AZ. 07941361453